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165 14 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.866 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a ECLECTIC Building built about 2003, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 9012 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 5 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 2 HalfBaths, 14 Rooms, and 5 Bdrms.
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79 WINTER STREE
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101 

ONE FAM

ONE FAM

80000

0.0293

SQUARE FE
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0

0
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1.00
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6391
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WOOD STO
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550,900
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FV  
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1.866
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1.866
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9/26/2019
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value
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/

/
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Twn/City:

Street 1:
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97,60012,000N
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97600

2260797
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1
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2
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4
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.
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100

1
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3    - FORCED H/W
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STD 
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1    - WOOD SHING

1
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1    - CONCRETE
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2ND FLOOR
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1ST FLOOR
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OPEN PORCH

3,482

3,253

3,253

656

248

93.100

47.710

93.100

38.520

16.050

324,179

155,215

302,859

25,269

3,980

10   - ECLECTIC

2    - 2   
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A HBth:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Total Units:
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GENERAL INFORMATION
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%
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Prim Floors:
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%
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Color:
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